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Hot food served from opening until
one hour before closing time.



20p off
hot drinks
with your own
reusable
cup

Hot beverages

Filter coffee

Tea

Speciality tea
Cappuccino
Latte

ESpresso

Double Espresso
Mocha
Americano

Hot chocolate
Hot chocolate with cream
Syrup shot

Cold beverages

Water (500mls)
Water (300mls)
Flavoured water
Fruit juice (500mls)
Carton of fruit juice
Milkshakes

Milk

Fentimans

Can of pop

Bottle of pop
Slush
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£0.30
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Hot sandwiches

Bacon sandwich

Sausage sandwich

Bacon and sausage sandwich
Double egg sandwich

Extra egg

Cold sandwiches
on white or brown bread

Egg mayo

Cheese savoury

Cheese and onion or tomato
Tuna salad

Ham salad

soup

Homemade soup, served with croutons and bread.

Please ask for today's choice.

Jacket potato, with salad garnish

Choice of filling: Cheese / cheese savoury /
tuna mayo / baked beans / coleslaw

Extra Fillings

£3.25
£3.25
£3.50
£2.75
£0.85

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.75
£2.95

£4.00

£5.35

£0.85

If you
have any dietary
requirements please
speak to @ memoer
of staff.



Kids Menu (including drink)

Sandwich box £3.95
(cheese / ham / tuna sandwich, fruit pot
or piece of fruit, crisps, mini muffin and drink)

Chicken nuggets and chips £3.95
Sausage and chips £3.95
Beans on toast £2.50
Extras

Chips £2.20
Sweet potato fries £2.50
Side salad £1.95
Steak or cheese slice £1.95
Sausage roll £1.50
Toasted tea cake £1.25

Scones and cakes

Scones £1.80
Cakes from £1.70
Traybakes from £1.70
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